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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i Jun. 14,15,16 lat
Gliwice, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 24 Mê¿czyzn, 200m zmienny Open
2010-06-19 - 11:25 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Open

1. CHMIEL, £ukasz 93 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:13.80 620 1:03.06 1:10.74
2. POPRAWA, Micha³ 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:15.71 594 1:04.56 1:11.15
3. ASULIAN, Axel 93 AZS AWF Katowice 2:20.01 541 1:04.90 1:15.11
4. DZIENISZEWSI, Micha³ 94 Azs-Awf Katowice 2:21.77 521 1:06.29 1:15.48

JANKOWSKI, Pawe³ 95 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:21.77 521 1:06.28 1:15.49
6. ŒWIERCZYÑSKI, Jakub 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:22.41 514 1:08.23 1:14.18
7. CZWARTOSZ, Mateusz 93 Delfin Po³aniec 2:24.14 496 1:07.24 1:16.90
8. K£OS, Grzegorz 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:26.97 467 1:12.29 1:14.68
9. JONIEC, Artur 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.30 437 1:09.11 1:21.19

10. MIKA, Kamil 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:30.31 437 1:13.10 1:17.21
11. FALIS, Dawid 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:30.82 432 1:11.38 1:19.44
12. CHROBOK, SZYMON 96 Muks Gilius Gilowice 2:31.01 431 1:11.35 1:19.66
13. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:31.32 428 1:15.24 1:16.08
14. CZECH, Kamil 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:32.54 418 1:14.72 1:17.82
15. CIEŒLIK, Grzegorz 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:33.59 409 1:12.70 1:20.89
16. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 2:34.22 404 1:13.49 1:20.73
17. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 2:34.56 402 1:16.19 1:18.37
18. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:35.89 392 1:13.32 1:22.57
19. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 Górnik Radlin 2:37.97 376 1:12.97 1:25.00
20. £OŒ, Konrad 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 2:39.15 368 1:13.73 1:25.42
21. ZALEWSKI, Bartosz 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:40.96 356 1:18.99 1:21.97
22. MACNER, Micha³ 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 3:01.73 247 1:26.41 1:35.32

14 lat

1. FALIS, Dawid 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:30.82 432 1:11.38 1:19.44
2. CHROBOK, SZYMON 96 Muks Gilius Gilowice 2:31.01 431 1:11.35 1:19.66
3. BURZAWA, Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:31.32 428 1:15.24 1:16.08
4. CZECH, Kamil 96 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:32.54 418 1:14.72 1:17.82
5. SKRZYPIEC, Wojciech 96 Ka Piatka Chorzów 2:34.22 404 1:13.49 1:20.73
6. BOBROWSKI, Martin 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 2:34.56 402 1:16.19 1:18.37
7. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 Górnik Radlin 2:37.97 376 1:12.97 1:25.00
8. £OŒ, Konrad 96 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice 2:39.15 368 1:13.73 1:25.42

15 lat

1. JANKOWSKI, Pawe³ 95 CSiR MOS D¹browa Górnicza 2:21.77 521 1:06.28 1:15.49
2. ŒWIERCZYÑSKI, Jakub 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:22.41 514 1:08.23 1:14.18
3. K£OS, Grzegorz 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:26.97 467 1:12.29 1:14.68
4. JONIEC, Artur 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.30 437 1:09.11 1:21.19
5. MIKA, Kamil 95 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:30.31 437 1:13.10 1:17.21
6. CIEŒLIK, Grzegorz 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:33.59 409 1:12.70 1:20.89
7. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:35.89 392 1:13.32 1:22.57

16 lat

1. POPRAWA, Micha³ 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:15.71 594 1:04.56 1:11.15
2. DZIENISZEWSI, Micha³ 94 Azs-Awf Katowice 2:21.77 521 1:06.29 1:15.48
3. ZALEWSKI, Bartosz 94 Ks Azs Awf Katowice 2:40.96 356 1:18.99 1:21.97


